CATENA DID 530ZVM-X (Gold & Gold) - Lunghezza: 114 maglie con giunto a rivetto (ZJ)

MARCA

DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
SUZUKI
YAMAHA

MODELLO

Multistrada Enduro
Multistrada Enduro Pro
Multistrada

Multistrada S

Multistrada S D-AIR
Multistrada S Grand Tour
Multistrada S Pikes Peak
Multistrada S Touring
Multistrada Touring

CB

CB ABS

CB ABS

CB

CB A Super Four ABS
CB Fairing ABS

CB Super Four

GSX R Hayabusa

MT-01

CILINDRATA

1200
1200
1262
1262
1262
1262
1262
1262
1262
1100
1100
1100
1300
1300
1300
1300
1340
1700

ANNI
2016 - 2018
2018 - 2018
2018 - 2020
2018 - 2020
2018 - 2020
2020 - 2020
2018 - 2020
2018 - 2020
2018 - 2020
2013 - 2013
2013 - 2013
2014 - 2015
2003 - 2004
2005 - 2009
2005 - 2013
2005 - 2009
2021 - 2024
2005 - 2011

1° EQUIP. RIF. OEM
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no




